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This is an Easy Read version 
of the UK Disability Arts 
Alliance 2021 Survey 
Report summary document.

Easy Read Summary



About Us

We Shall Not Be 
Removed is the UK 
Disability Arts Alliance, 
sometimes called WSNBR.

WSNBR was created 
during the COVID-19 virus 
pandemic.

WSNBR campaigns for 
disability rights in the arts 
and culture sector

Lots of theatres and art 
spaces closed during the 
last year.
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WSNBR has over 1000 
members

WSNBR has just 
published a report of 
the answers

The campaign turned 1 
year old in May 2021
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Earlier this year, 
WSNBR asked its 
members some 
questions in a survey
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About the Report

The survey is called ‘The 
UK Disability Arts Alliance 
2021 Survey Report’

It asked members how the 
pandemic changed their 
life and work

This is the first report to 
focus on disabled people 
working in arts & culture

Arts and culture includes 
disabled people working in 
art, TV, film, theatre, music 
and dance
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The Results

50% of people had less or no paid work
since the pandemic

50% of people got no support with 
money from the government or the Arts 
Council
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33% said that they have unstable 
jobs or 0 hours contracts.

33% said that they have been 
homeless before.
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Nearly 60% are worried they will have to 
leave their creative jobs.

Only 7% are in full-time work with a 
salary.
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20% of organisations had to dismiss staff 
and could not take on any new staff.

58% of organisations had to use their 
financial savings.

Organisations led by 
disabled people
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Sales

1st Qtr 2nd Qtr
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13% of organisations had no savings to 
use.

Sales

1st Qtr 2nd Qtr

Government and Arts Council financial 
support has been very important help for 
organisations



WSNBR represents a diverse range of 
people.

There is lots of support for The 7 Inclusive 
Principles.
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The 7 Inclusive Principles is a guidance 
document published by WSNBR in September 
2020

Click here for the Easy Read 7 Principles

https://usercontent.one/wp/www.weshallnotberemoved.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/09/7-inclusive-principles-EasyRead.pdf


Useful Links
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Click here for Facebook

Click here for Twitter

You can follow us on social 
media:

Click here to go to the We 
Shall Not Be Removed 
website.

Click here to read more 
information about the UK 
Disability Arts Alliance 
2021 Survey Report.
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https://www.facebook.com/weshallnotberemoved
https://www.twitter.com/WSNBRUK
https://www.weshallnotberemoved.com/
https://www.weshallnotberemoved.com/2021survey/


Authors
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This Easy Read document was created 
for We Shall Not Be Removed in May 

2020

Questions?

Email Ellie, Project Coordinator for 
We Shall Not Be Removed at 
ellie@weshallnotberemoved.com

Easy Read (Version 1) created by Ellie Page 2020
www.elliepage.co.uk

Page 11

mailto:ellie@weshallnotberemoved.com
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